RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 2 BOITE LUCAS No 33 BROUSSE Maximilien
Pass 39 1:03.429| 1 1:03.429 Pass 33 1:00.589| 1 1:00.589
Pass 77 3:35.318| 2 2:31.889 Pass 73 3:24.023 2 2:23.434|*
Pass 114 5:59.084| 3 2:23.766 Pass 107 5:41.281| 3 2:17.258|*
Pass 151 8:24.392| 4 2:25.308 Pass 144 7:58.751| 4 2:17.470
Pass 186 10:51.172| 5 2:26.780 Pass 180 10:22.154| 5 2:23.403
Pass 221 13:16.734| 6 2:25.562 Pass 213 12:38.125| 6 2:15.971*
No 7 MENIN Yannick No 68 HOURMAN Florian
Pass 26 56.826| 1 56.826 Pass 35 1:01.711| 1 1:01.711
Pass 72 3:23.820( 2 2:26.994 Pass 70 3:21.088) 2 2:19.377|*
Pass 111 5:51.400| 3 2:27.580 Pass 105 5:36.500 3 2:15.412|*
Pass 148 8:16.032| 4 2:24.632 Pass 140 7:54.801| 4 2:18.301
Pass 184 10:41.269| 5 2:25.237 Pass 175 10:14.520| 5 2:19.719
Pass 218 13:05.518| 6 2:24.249 Pass 209 12:34.612| 6 2:20.092
No 15 MERTEN Alexandre No 82 TREMEAU Xavier
Pass 38 1:02.588| 1 1:02.588 Pass 24 54.884| 1 54.884
Pass 75 3:27.337| 2 2:24.749 Pass 69 3:19.530( 2 2:24.646|*
Pass 112 5:52.936| 3 2:25.599 Pass 109 5:47.027| 3 2:27.497
Pass 149 8:21.034| 4 2:28.098 Pass 146 8:12.534| 4 2:25.507
Pass 185 10:49.439| 5 2:28.405 Pass 182 10:37.522| 5 2:24.988
Pass 220 13:15.114| 6 2:25.675 Pass 217 13:01.838| 6 2:24.316|*
No 22 LEMELIN Clément No 84 MARCEL Ludovic
Pass 36 1:01.747 1 1:01.747 Pass 19 52.617 1 52.617
Pass 78 3:42.258 2 2:40.511 Pass 58 3:11.383 2 2:18.766 | *
Pass 115 6:19.345| 3 2:37.087 Pass 98 5:25.586| 3 2:14.203|*
Pass 153 9:04.983| 4 2:45.638 Pass 134 7:41.829| 4 2:16.243
Pass 198 11:48.680( 5 2:43.697 Pass 168 9:58.879| 5 2:17.050
Pass 203 12:12.359| 6 2:13.480 | *
No 23 BESSE Guillaume
Pass 30 59.227] 1 59.227 No 86 PINTO Come
Pass 74 3:26.678| 2 2:27.451 Pass 25 55.676| 1 55.676
Pass 113 5:54.777| 3 2:28.099 Pass 68 3:18.235| 2 2:22.559*
Pass 150 8:23.013| 4 2:28.236 Pass 104 5:35.744| 3 2:17.509 | *
Pass 187 10:57.436| 5 2:34.423 Pass 142 7:56.179| 4 2:20.435
Pass 222 13:31.190( 6 2:33.754 Pass 176 10:16.661| 5 2:20.482
Pass 210 12:36.788| 6 2:20.127
No 28 CARIOU Benjamin
Pass 18 52437 1 52.437 No 88 HEIM Mathieu
Pass 66 3:16.757| 2 2:24.320 Pass 31 59.326| 1 59.326
Pass 63 3:14.052| 2 2:14.726|*
No 32 ROZIER TIM Pass 99 5:26.054| 3 2:12.002|*
Pass 21 53.326| 1 53.326 Pass 138 7:48.973| 4 2:22.919
Pass 60 3:12.176 2 2:18.850 Pass 172 10:02.644 5 2:13.671
Pass 101 5:29.290( 3 2:17.114 Pass 207 12:20.662| 6 2:18.018
Pass 139 7:52.790| 4 2:23.500
Pass 179 10:22.041| 5 2:29.251
Pass 216 12:53.004| 6 2:30.963
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RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
Pass 41 2:41.217] 2 2:01.642]*
No 97 JEULIN Steve Pass 79 4:43.368| 3 2:02.151
Pass 40 1:09.738] 1 1:09.738 Pass 116 6:46.598] 4 2:03.230
Pass 76 3:28.370 2 2:18.632|* Pass 152 8:52.800 5 2:06.202
Pass 108 5:43.125| 3 2:14.755| * Pass 188 11:06.080| 6 2:13.280
Pass 143 7:58.724| 4 2:15.599
Pass 178 10:19.787| 5 2:21.063 No 278 BRY Jim
Pass 214 12:42.724] 6 2:22.937 Pass 22 54.179] 1 54.179
Pass 54 3:05.340] 2 2:11.161|*
No 122 QUIRIE Teddy Pass 87 5:10.907| 3 2:05.567"
Pass 11 47.985] 1 47.985 Pass 121 7:13.287| 4 2:02.380| *
Pass 50 3:02.273| 2 2:14.288|* Pass 156 9:19.140] 5 2:05.853
Pass 91 5:18.240| 3 2:15.967 Pass 190 11:21.164| 6 2:02.024 | *
Pass 132 7:40.535| 4 2:22.295
Pass 174 10:07.362| 5 2:26.827 No 318 MONTGERMONT Mathias
Pass 208 12:29.755| 6 2:22.393 Pass 37 1:02.309] 1 1:02.309
Pass 67 3:17.190] 2 2:14.881|*
No 125 QUIRICI Yoan Pass 102 5:29.931| 3 2:12.741|*
Pass 13 50.273] 1 50.273 Pass 136 7:42.750| 4 2:12.819
Pass 65 3:15.779| 2 2:25.506| * Pass 170 10:00.531| 5 2:17.781
Pass 106 5:38.252 3 2:22.473(* Pass 204 12:16.202 6 2:15.671
Pass 145 8:00.427| 4 2:22.175|*
Pass 181 10:24.464] 5 2:24.037 No 409 PIETROIS Florian
Pass 215 12:45.495| 6 2:21.031|* Pass 28 57.860] 1 57.860
Pass 64 3:15.139] 2 2:17.279|*
No 147 COCHIN Ludovic Pass 100 5:27.118| 3 2:11.979|*
Pass 27 57.736] 1 57.736 Pass 135 7:42.290| 4 2:15.172
Pass 71 3:23.255| 2 2:25.519| * Pass 171 10:01.352| 5 2:19.062
Pass 110 5:48.783| 3 2:25.528 Pass 211 12:37.275| 6 2:35.923
Pass 147 8:14.738| 4 2:25.955
Pass 183 10:39.999| 5 2:25.261|* No 417 GATIEN Hugo
Pass 219 13:07.812 6 2:27.813 Pass 9 46.461 1 46.461
Pass 49 2:59.785 2 2:13.324 (*
No 158 BLANCHET Alexandre Pass 92 5:18.752| 3 2:18.967
Pass 15 50.837] 1 50.837 Pass 131 7:39.417| 4 2:20.665
Pass 57 3:10.493| 2 2:19.656 * Pass 169 10:00.055| 5 2:20.638
Pass 103 5:33.036] 3 2:22.543 Pass 205 12:19.166| 6 2:19.111
Pass 141 7:55.519| 4 2:22.483
Pass 177 10:17.865| 5 2:22.346 No 426 GARZANDAT Nathan
Pass 212 12:37.631| 6 2:19.766 Pass 32 59.740] 1 59.740
Pass 62 3:13.382| 2 2:13.642|*
No 177 SIBILLOTTE Théo Pass 95 5:20.933] 3 2:07.551]"
Pass 7 43.510 1 43.510 Pass 127 7:29.167 4 2:08.234
Pass 46 2:54.596| 2 2:11.086| * Pass 163 9:35.323] 5 2:06.156] *
Pass 84 5:01.215| 3 2:06.619|* Pass 196 11:40.352| 6 2:05.029 | *
Pass 125 7:22.045| 4 2:20.830
Pass 164 9:36.584| 5 2:14.539 No 527 BIGE Vincent
Pass 197 11:44.038] 6 2:07.454 Pass 8 45618] 1 45.618
Pass 14 2:51.652| 2 2:06.034*
No 218 LE THUAUT Brice Pass 82 4:59.820] 3 2:08.168
[ Pass | 3 | 39.575| 1 | 39.575| | Pass 119 7:10.622| 4 2:10.802
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RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course
[ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 527 BIGE Vincent No 806 GIRY Anthony
Pass 159 9:24.850] 5 2:14.228 Pass 17 51.875] 1 51.875
Pass 194 11:37.431| 6 2:12.581 Pass 55 3:07.750| 2 2:15.875|*
Pass 94 5:20.471 3 2:12.721|*
No 529 DURAND Jeéréme Pass 133 7:41.020] 4 2:20.549
Pass 14 50.777 1 50.777 Pass 167 9:54.972 5 2:13.952
Pass 51 3:03.414| 2 2:12.637 Pass 202 12:09.127| 6 2:14.155
Pass 89 5:16.700| 3 2:13.286 _
Pass 128 7:33.430] 4 2:16.730 No 811 BARBANCHON Florian
Pass 29 58.292 1 58.292
No 615 COTTEREAU TOM Pass 59 3:12.002] 2 2:13.710*
Pass 16 51.340] 1 51.340 Pass 96 5:22.745| 3 2:10.743*
Pass 56 3:08.500| 2 2:17.160 Pass 129 7:33.957| 4 2:11.212
Pass 97 5:23.393| 3 2:14.893 Pass 165 9:42.851 5 2:08.894 | *
Pass 137 7:43.949| 4 2:20.556 Pass 199 11:51.735| 6 2:08.884 | *
Pass 173 10:05.200] 5 2:21.251
Pass 206 12:20.140] 6 2:14.940 No 847 CLOP Sébastien
Pass 20 52.959] 1 52.959
No 624 GRUSS Nicolas Pass 47 2:57.558| 2 2:04.599]*
Pass 10 47.302] 1 47.302 Pass 83 5:00.553| 3 2:02.995*
Pass 48 2:58.573 2 2:11.271 Pass 117 7:05.272 4 2:04.719
Pass 86 5:06.367| 3 2:07.794 Pass 154 9:10.390] 5 2:05.118
Pass 123 7:18.209 4 2:11.842 Pass 189 11:16.798 6 2:06.408
Pass 160 9:25374| 5 2:07.165
Pass 193 11:35.893| 6 2:10.519 No 900 ROY Benjamin
Pass 23 54.438] 1 54.438
No 658 BELLIOT Ewan Pass 53 3:04.766] 2 2:10.328]*
Pass 6 42.982] 1 42.982 Pass 88 5:12.997] 3 2:08.231*
Pass 42 2:49.512| 2 2:06.530 Pass 122 7:16.547| 4 2:03.550 | *
Pass 80 4:53.042| 3 2:03.530 Pass 157 9:20.822] 5 2:04.275
Pass 120 7:11.809| 4 2:18.767 Pass 192 11:28.250| 6 2:07.428
Pass 158 9:22.748| 5 2:10.939
Pass 195 11:39.142| 6 2:16.394 No 911 NICODEME Rémy
Pass 4 41.496] 1 41.496
No 707 GIFFONI Kévin Pass 45 2:53.877| 2 2:12.381]*
Pass 5 42.380] 1 42.380 Pass 85 5:05.911] 3 2:12.034*
Pass 43 2:51.105| 2 2:08.725 Pass 124 7:20.167| 4 2:14.256
Pass 81 4:57.900| 3 2:06.795 Pass 162 9:34.873] 5 2:14.706
Pass 118 7:06.842| 4 2:08.942 Pass 200 11:53.884| 6 2:19.011
Pass 155 9:13.784| 5 2:06.942
Pass 191 11:22.841] 6 2:09.057 No 915 SUREAU Timmy
No 805 SANTOS Frédéric | | | | | |
Pass 12 49.003] 1 49.003 No 996 inivité C
Pass 52 3:04.374| 2 2:15.371 Pass 34 1:00.926 1:00.926[*
Pass 93 5:19.750| 3 2:15.376 Pass 61 3:12.804 2:11.878|*
Pass 130 7:36.800| 4 2:17.050 Pass 90 5:16.903 2:04.009|*
Pass 166 9:53.088| 5 2:16.288 Pass 126 7:24.044 2:07.441|*
Pass 201 12:07.382| 6 2:14.294 Pass 161 9:31.260 2:07.216|*
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